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Rep Sales — All Classes/Bred Special
Friday, March 16th, 2018

Seller

Buckhaults Cow Co

Bailey & Bonnie Schaneman
Chew Livestock

Garret & Shelly Falkenburg
Lowell & Susan Kautz
Buckhaults Cow Co

Cato Soldier Creek Ranch LLC
Booth Cherry Creek Ranch
Whitetail Ranch

Fitzhugh Ranch LLC
Fitzhugh Ranch LLC

Kerbs Four Bar Ranch

Lisco Angus

Ken Haas Angus LLC

Gale George

Richard & Mary Grant

Percy Reed

Von Forell Herefords

Ryker Hyche

The Bennett Creek Sheep Co
Cattail Ranch Inc

George Peet

Barry & Melva Baldwin
George Peet

Butch White

Cato Soldier Creek Ranch LLC
Gary Alps

Barnette Family

#Head

=) A AN L AN A A A A A A a a N A A

761 Head Sold

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Charolais
Charolais
Red

Red

Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Hereford
Red
Black
Black
RWF

Type

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Bull
Heiferette
Heiferette
Heifer

Black Bred Cow — SS/April-May
Black Bred Cow — SS/April-May
Black Bred Cow — ST/April-May
Black Bred Cow — ST/April-May
Black Bred Cow — ST/April-May
Black Bred Cow — ST/April-May
BWEF Bred Heifer — May-June

Avg

1410
1385
1243
1615
1530
1660
1530
1635
1700
1260
1455
1220
1015
1195
1730
1865
2150
1920
742

967

939

1512
1590
1401
1328
1303
1379
956

Price

66.00C
65.50C
63.50C
60.50C
55.50C
55.50C
51.50C
62.50C
59.50C
71.00C
63.50C
55.00C
109.00C
96.00C
79.00C
75.00C
82.00C
75.00C
96.00C
86.50C
107.00C
1135.00H
1125.00H
1085.00H
1060.00H
1000.00H
925.00H
1510.00H



